
 

 

 

 

Councillor Contact Information 2023-2025 
 

 

 

Name Title Address Phone Email Term Concludes 

Cr Rob Trepp President PO Box 92, Dowerin  0435 595 493 crtrepp@dowerin.wa.gov.au 2027 

Cr Nadine McMorran Deputy President PO Box 50, Dowerin  0428 291 223 crmcmorran@dowerin.wa.gov.au 2025 

Cr Wayne Allsopp Councillor C- Post Office, Dowerin 0409 295 150 crallsopp@dowerin.wa.gov.au 2025 

Cr Darrel Hudson Councillor PO Box 59, Dowerin  0428 311 063 crhudson@dowerin.wa.gov.au 2025 

Cr Adam Metcalf Councillor PO Box 20, Dowerin 0427 311 025 crmetcalf@dowerin.wa.gov.au 2027 

Cr Jason Sewell Councillor PO Box 160, Dowerin 0427 470 901 crsewell@dowerin.wa.gov.au 2027 

Cr Beverley Ward Councillor C/- Post Office, Dowerin 0429 884 833 crward@dowerin.wa.gov.au 2025 
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